590ATX
All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
Industrial Computer Chassis for ATX Motherboards
• Made in the USA
• Modular Design
• Rack & Desk Models
• Rack Version Meets EIA RS-310C
• RUGGED, Heavy gage, Aluminum

• Rackmount: Rack panel textured,
other surfaces smooth
ORDERING GUIDE
                                M590ATX-R –[  ] –[  ]                                                                MODEL
                                              Power Supply             Cabinet Color
                                                                      2A = 250W                   B = Black                                                       M590ATX-R-2A-B
                                                                      3A = 300W                   W = Off White                                                M590ATX-R-3A-B
                                                                35AP4 = 350W                                                                                  M590ATX-R-35AP4-B
                                                                45AP4 = 450W                                                                                  M590ATX-R-45AP4-B
                                              8A = 250W, -48VDC Input                                                                                         M590ATX-R-8A-B
                                             9A = 250W, +24VDC Input                                                                                         M590ATX-R-9A-B
                                           12A = 250W, +12VDC Input                                                                                       M590ATX-R-12A-B
                         6ARP4 = 370W, Hot Swap/Redundant, P4                                                                             M590ATX-R-6ARP4-B
  8ARP4 = 300W, -48VDC Input, Hot Swap/Redundant, P4                                                                           M590ATX-R-8ARP4-B
ORDERING GUIDE
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188
590ATX — Modular Panels
All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188
All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
590ATX — Modular Panels
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188
590ATX Series — Accessories
All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188